Sabert

» makes food look great’

Product Information

CLEAR HINGED 4 CT MUFFIN

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers
upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Item Number: HKP524N

Case Information

Color

Material

Shape

Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo
Ounce Capacity
Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Clear

PET
Rectangle
Sustainable
Hinged
0.000

2.63000

8.25000 x 8.00000 x
2.63000

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)
Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in lbs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

5.00000 x 5.00000
4.100

24.06250 x 16.81250 x
17.50500

10039982040589
0010039982040589
158

79

13.930

16.130



